


















Z2P
Габарит

ный черт
еж
.

Вид сверху.

Размер
Б, мм

Размер
Г, мм

Регулировочный
размер А

, мм
Высот

а
изделия,
мм

А
рт
икул

Размер
В, мм

150
1480-1530

1900
315

400
650

160
1580-1630

1900
315

450
600

170
1680-1730

1900
415

400
650

180
1780-1830

1900
415

450
750

190
1880-1930

1900
515

400
650

200
1980-2030

1900
515

450
750

210
2080-2130

1900
515

515
850

220
2180-2230

1900
515

565
950

10

Б
Б

В
В

min 5

Г А

m
ax 25 мм

43,1

46,2

42,2

12,8

Регулировка осущ
ест
вляет

ся
пут
ем выдвиж

ения проф
иля.

Размеры указаны в мм.



Z2V
Габарит

ный черт
еж
.

Вид сверху.

Размер
Б, мм

Размер
Г, мм

Регулировочный
размер А

, мм
Высот

а
изделия,
мм

А
рт
икул

Размер
В, мм

150
1480-1530

1400
315

395
650

160
1580-1630

1400
315

445
650

170
1680-1730

1400
365

445
700

180
1780-1830

1400
390

470
750

9

Б
Б

В
В

min 5

Г А

m
ax 25 мм

43,1

46,2

42,2

12,8

Регулировка осущ
ест
вляет

ся
пут
ем выдвиж

ения проф
иля.

Размеры указаны в мм.



Достоверную информацию уточняйте на santehnica.ru. 

 

https://www.santehnica.ru/
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